
BAPPLICATION  FORM
Exhibitor’s data

VAT IDCOMPANY

Technical equipment order

No. ITEM

Please specify the number of connections and required power.

Art-studio services

Water heater, sink and sinkboard

Compressed air - up to 0,6 MPa, 

Compressed air - more than 0,6 MPa

To be agreed
individually

To be agreed
individually

To be agreed
individually

To be agreed
individually

To be agreed
individually

e-mail www

phone fax VAT ID

Contact person

Inscription on fascia board (20 letters - free of charge)

C.Hartwig GDYNIA S.A. EXPO SERVICES TEAM 
Contact Person - Dariusz Akonom
phone +48 22 609 19 01  fax +48 22 609 19 00  
mobile +48 502 012 832 e-mail: expo@chg.pl  website: www.chg.pl

Company stamp, date

No.

No.

ITEM

ITEM

PRICE

PRICE

VALUE

VALUE

No. ITEM PRICE VALUE

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

4

90

150

90

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

80

35

100

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

50

100

250

220

350

100

Refrigerator (with 24h power supply connection)

24h power supply connection for refrigerator

B

VALUE
PRICE of 

services in 
the pavilion

PRICE of 
services outside 

the pavilion

2 500

220200

250230

350300

550500

900800

18

19 23

17

16

20

21

22

320

18024 Wireless Internet Access - 1 connection

RUGER POLSKA Sp. z o.o. (Ltd)
Contact Person - Arkadiusz Turczyñski 
phone +48 32 223 59 79  fax +48 32 223 59 80  mobile +48 503 057 906; 
e-mail: targi@ruger.com.pl  website: www.ruger.com.pl

90

Signature of the authorized representative

I declare that I have read and understood the Full Regulations for Participation in Trade Fairs, which are available at the website www.hydrosilesia.pl 
and which form an integral part of this Application Form and I accept all the articles contained therein

Please send the Application Forms by fax or e-mail and the oryginal of the Forms by mail.

rt-studio services
and technical equipment

Order for the a

Additional letters -  4,- PLN for each letter

Logotype on the fascia board

Colour printout on foil/paper per 1 sqm

Inscription on the fascia board - per 1 letter

Additional fascia board with company name

Colour panel lining - per 1 sqm

Graphics design - per 1 sqm

Stand design - per 1 sqm

Colour of the carpet on the stand (standard construction)

The stand construction will be made by the Exhibitor
The stand construction will be 
made by the Contractor (name)

Address of the Contractor

I hereby undertake to deliver 60 days prior to the fair opening the design of the stand in which the connections of all utilities will be indicated, and a declaration 
that the technical design of the stand and the electrical installation design were prepared in accordance with construction rules and with other relevant regulations.

The Contractor is obliged to pay a registration fee of 15,- PLN for 1 sqm of the construction area.

Stand construction made by the Exhibitor

Forwarders licensed by Expo Silesia

16 A socket 
(quantity)

32 A socket 
(quantity)

64 A socket 
(quantity) TOTAL TOTAL

Electrical connection (up to 3 kW)

Electrical connection (3 kW to 6 kW)

Electrical connection (6 kW to 10 kW)

Electrical connection (10 kW to 20 kW)

Electrical connection (20 kW to 40 kW)

Electrical connection (more than 40 kW)

Electrical connection (500 V / 1000 V) at the external area

All prices in PLN.  The prices do not include VAT.

Additional socket 230 V

Additional socket 400 V

Water connection

Total net value
of order from Form

(WiFi USB card - additional deposit - 100 PLN)

Printout of the banner with lifting eyes - per 1 sqm

Exhibition venue:

Poland, Sosnowiec, ul. Braci Mieroszewskich 124

Trade Fair For Water And Sanitation Utilities
HydroSilesia 2010

th th3 - 5  November 2010

th
Application deadline - 30  September 2010

Organizer: Expo Silesia Sp. z o.o. (Ltd)
ul. Braci Mieroszewskich 124, 
41-219 Sosnowiec, POLAND, VAT ID: PL 9591726258

Correspondence address: Expo Silesia Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Braci Mieroszewskich 124, 41-219 Sosnowiec, Poland
phone +48 788 75 40  fax +48 788 75 26  mobile +48 510 030 483
hydrosilesia@exposilesia.pl  www.hydrosilesia.pl

Expo Silesia Sp. z o.o. (Ltd), 41-219 Sosnowiec, ul.  Braci Mieroszewskich 124, NIP (VAT ID) PL 9591726258, Initial capital PLN 1,227,000 
th

S¹d Rejonowy w Katowicach, VIII Wydzia³ Gospodarczy (District Court in Katowice, 8  Economic Department), KRS (National Court Registry Number)  0000252032


