Organizer: Expo Silesia Sp. z o.o. (Ltd) ul. Braci Mieroszewskich 124,

41-219 Sosnowiec, POLAND, VAT ID: PL 9591726258

Correspondence address: Expo Silesia Sp. z o.o. ul. Braci Mieroszewskich 124, 41-219 Sosnowiec, Poland phone +48 788 75 40 fax +48 788 75 26 mobile +48 510 030 483 hydrosilesia@exposilesia.pl www.hydrosilesia.pl

3th- 5th November 2010

HydroSilesia 2010

Exhibition venue:

Trade Fair For Water And Sanitation Utilities

exposilesia

Poland, Sosnowiec, ul. Braci Mieroszewskich 124

Application deadline - 30th September 2010

lydro	oSilesia		AF	PLI	CATIC	NC	F(ORM		Order	and te	echnica			
Exhi	bitor's data														
СОМ	PANY									V	AT ID				
Art-s	tudio services					No.			ITE	M		PR	ICE QU	ANTITY	VALUI
No.	ITEM		PRICE	QUANTITY	VALUE	5	Colour	r panel lin	ina - p	er 1 sam			80		
1	Inscription on the fascia board - per	1 letter	4			6		ics design				_	00		
2	Additional fascia board with compan	y name	90			7	· ·	design - ı	_ •				35		
3	Logotype on the fascia board		90			8		Printout of the banner with lifting eyes - per 1 sqm					90		
4	Colour printout on foil/paper per 1 s	qm	150			Cold	ur of th	ne carpet	on the	stand (st	andard c	onstruc	tion)		
	Inscription on fascia board (20 letters	- free o	f charge			T									
Additional letters - 4,- PLN for each letter															
Stan	d construction made by the Exhibitor														
	7														
F	☐ The stand construction will be mad ☐ The stand construction will be	le by th	e Exhibit	or											
	I made by the Contractor (name) Address of the Contractor														
	Contact person				e-mail					ww	/W				
phone				fax		VAT ID									
	hereby undertake to deliver 60 days prior nat the technical design of the stand and				gn were prepa	red in	accordar		nstruct	ion rules a	nd with of	ther rele	vant reg	gulation	
F	prwarders licensed by Expo Silesia														
C p	.Hartwig GDYNIA S.A. EXPO SERV ontact Person - Dariusz Akonom hone +48 22 609 19 01 fax +48 22 60 obile +48 502 012 832 e-mail: expo@	09 19 00)	www.chg.	pl	Co ph	ntact Pe one +48	OLSKA S erson - Ark 3 32 223 5 gi@ruger.o	adiusz 9 79 f	Turczyńsł ax +48 32	2 223 59			3 503 ()57 906;
echn	ical equipment order		Please s	pecify the	number of co	nnecti	ons and	required	power.						
No.	ITEM			16 A sock			A socket lantity)	PRICE service the pay	E of es in vilion	TOTAL	PRIC services the pa	E of outside vilion	тота	L	VALUE
9	Electrical connection (up to 3 kW)					† · ·		20				20			
10	Electrical connection (3 kW to 6 kW))						23	30		2	50			
11	Electrical connection (6 kW to 10 kW							30			3	50			
12	Electrical connection (10 kW to 20 k							50	00		5	50			
13	Electrical connection (20 kW to 40 k							80	00		9	00			
14	Electrical connection (more than 40							To be a individ	greed		To be a	agreed dually			
15 Electrical connection (500 V / 1000 V) at the external area								- Individ	aully		2 5				
16	Compressed air - up to 0,6 MPa,	-						32	20	1	To be a	agreed dually			
17 Compressed air - more than 0,6 MPa								To be a individ	greed		To be a	agreed			
	1		I	OLIANTITY		21		ower cupp							

No.	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	VALUE	21	24h power supply connection for refrigerator	100	
18	Additional socket 230 V	50			22	Water connection	250	
19	Additional socket 400 V	100			23	Water heater, sink and sinkboard	220	
20	Refrigerator (with 24h power supply connection)	350			24	Wireless Internet Access - 1 connection (WiFi USB card - additional deposit - 100 PLN)	180	

All prices in PLN. The prices do not include VAT.

		•
Total net value of order from Form	В	

I declare that I have read and understood the Full Regulations for Participation in Trade Fairs, which are available at the website www.hydrosilesia.pl and which form an integral part of this Application Form and I accept all the articles contained therein								
Company stamp, date		Signature of the authorized representative						
Please send the Application	Forms by fax or e-mail and the or	yginal of the Forms by mail.						